Asheville Parks & Recreation
WNC Fall Baseball

Bl 4A Division
________..‘
Div Date Time Field Home Away
4A Tues 9/6/16 6:00 PM RLK D Rays Rockies
4A Thurs 9/8/16 6:00 PM RLK D Brewers Indians
4A Sat 9/10/16 10:00 AM Bullman Big Rockies Brewers
4A Sat 9/10/16 12:00 PM Bullman Big Indians Rays
4A Tues 9/13/16 6:00 PM RLK D Brewers Rays
4A Thurs 9/15/16 6:00 PM RLK D Rockies Indians
4A Sat9/17/16 10:00 AM Bullman Big Rockies Rays
4A Sat9/17/16 12:00 PM Bullman Big Indians Brewers
4A Tues 9/20/16 6:00 PM RLK D Brewers Rockies
4A Thurs 9/22/16 6:00 PM RLK D Indians Rays
4A Sat9/24/16 10:00 AM Bullman Big Rays Brewers
4A Sat9/24/16 12:00 PM Bullman Big Indians Rockies
4A Tues 9/27/16 6:00 PM RLK D Rays Rockies
4A Sat10/1/16 10:00 AM Bullman Big Brewers Indians
4A Tues 10/4/16 6:00 PM Bullman Big Rockies Brewers
4A Thurs 10/6/16 6:00 PM RLK D Rays Indians
4A Sat10/8/16 10:00 AM RLK D Brewers Rays
4A Sat10/8/16 12:00 PM RLK D Rockies Indians
4A Tues 10/11/16 6:00 PM RLK D Rays Rockies
4A Thurs 10/13/16 6:00 PM RLK D Brewers Indians
Rays- Coach Seth Cole Rockies- Coach Matt Ominette
Brewers- Coach Nathan Mueller Indians- Coach Scott Rupert

Weather Hotline: 337-3724

City of Asheville Parks & Recreation
KimTurner- kturner@ashevillenc.gov

Website: ashevillenc.gov






